
Schiedsrichter 1: 64494
Zeitnehmer/in: Michael Löh

Schiedsrichter 2: 64495
Sekretär/in: Joachim Ehrhardt

HSG Wittlich Auszeiten: 21:03 / 53:25

NR. NAME TORE 7m VER. 2 MINUTEN DIS.
1 Alexandra  Irmgartz

12 Julia Marx
16 Barbora Zigraiova

2 Sarah Rogowski
3 Zoe Eiden 15:12
4 Anne Keil 1 06:14
5 Carolin Armbros 1
7 Michelle Meier 2
8 Selina Teusch 2 36:08

10 Annika Bach 3 08:21 42:55
11 Nicole Packmohr 5 2/2
15 Jule Kappes 1
18 Merle Kloep
22 Meike Frank 2
23 Laura Teusch
27 Natasha Louise Lerche 16:03
OA Birgit Unger
OB Tobias Quary
OC Hans-Jürgen Unger
OD Florian Kuckartz

HSG St. Leon/Reilingen Auszeiten: 25:51 / 56:37

NR. NAME TORE 7m VER. 2 MINUTEN DIS.
16 Clara Bohneberg
40 Sina-Marie Golla

5 Lena Elisabeth Nussbaumer 29:47 29:57
6 Leonie Scholl 6

10 Anastasija Klacar
14 Madeleine Laier 2
18 Jana Pahl 3
19 Wiebke Heck 3 38:03
27 Samira Schulz 2 44:48
55 Paula Lederer 00:34 01:01
62 Franziska Brecht
66 Hanna Marquardt
73 Britta Miltner 17:53
93 Nicola Baumann 2
98 Annika Rimpf 2 1/1
OA Askold Eberhardt
OB Weinheimer Daniel
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11 : 11 17 : 20

3. Liga Frauen Süd-West

HSG Wittlich  - HSG St. Leon/Reilingen
Spiel: Spiel 8-2-44 am 29.10.2022 um 19:30 Uhr
Spielort: Sporthalle BBS Wittlich Max-Planck-Straße 5, 54516 Wittlich
Zuschauer: 250 Beginn: 19:28 Pause von: 20:03
Endstand: 17 : 20 (11 : 11) Ende: 20:51 Pause bis: 20:15
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Verlauf:

SPIELMINUTE EREIGNIS
00:34 Paula Lederer (Nr.55 HSG St. Leon/Reilingen) wurde verwarnt.
01:01 Paula Lederer (Nr.55 HSG St. Leon/Reilingen) erhielt eine Zeitstrafe.
01:14 Tor durch Selina Teusch (Nr.8 HSG Wittlich ) 1 : 0
04:09 Tor durch Madeleine Laier (Nr.14 HSG St. Leon/Reilingen) 1 : 1
04:25 Tor durch Michelle Meier (Nr.7 HSG Wittlich ) 2 : 1
06:04 Tor durch Jana Pahl (Nr.18 HSG St. Leon/Reilingen) 2 : 2
06:14 Anne Keil (Nr.4 HSG Wittlich ) wurde verwarnt.
07:23 Tor durch Selina Teusch (Nr.8 HSG Wittlich ) 3 : 2
07:56 Tor durch Annika Bach (Nr.10 HSG Wittlich ) 4 : 2
08:21 Annika Bach (Nr.10 HSG Wittlich ) wurde verwarnt.
08:39 7-Meter-Tor durch Annika Rimpf (Nr.98 HSG St. Leon/Reilingen) 4 : 3
09:05 Tor durch Meike Frank (Nr.22 HSG Wittlich ) 5 : 3
10:15 Tor durch Annika Rimpf (Nr.98 HSG St. Leon/Reilingen) 5 : 4
10:29 Tor durch Michelle Meier (Nr.7 HSG Wittlich ) 6 : 4
12:29 Tor durch Jana Pahl (Nr.18 HSG St. Leon/Reilingen) 6 : 5
13:19 Tor durch Annika Bach (Nr.10 HSG Wittlich ) 7 : 5
14:12 Tor durch Madeleine Laier (Nr.14 HSG St. Leon/Reilingen) 7 : 6
15:12 Zoe Eiden (Nr.3 HSG Wittlich ) wurde verwarnt.
16:03 Tor durch Leonie Scholl (Nr.6 HSG St. Leon/Reilingen) 7 : 7
16:03 Natasha Louise Lerche (Nr.27 HSG Wittlich ) erhielt eine Zeitstrafe.
16:37 Tor durch Nicole Packmohr (Nr.11 HSG Wittlich ) 8 : 7
17:23 Tor durch Leonie Scholl (Nr.6 HSG St. Leon/Reilingen) 8 : 8
17:53 Britta Miltner (Nr.73 HSG St. Leon/Reilingen) wurde verwarnt.
18:09 Tor durch Jule Kappes (Nr.15 HSG Wittlich ) 9 : 8
20:58 Tor durch Leonie Scholl (Nr.6 HSG St. Leon/Reilingen) 9 : 9
21:03 HSG Wittlich  Team-Timeout.
25:04 Tor durch Wiebke Heck (Nr.19 HSG St. Leon/Reilingen) 9 : 10
25:12 Tor durch Meike Frank (Nr.22 HSG Wittlich ) 10 : 10
25:51 HSG St. Leon/Reilingen Team-Timeout.
26:32 Tor durch Samira Schulz (Nr.27 HSG St. Leon/Reilingen) 10 : 11
29:47 Lena Elisabeth Nussbaumer (Nr.5 HSG St. Leon/Reilingen) wurde verwarnt.
29:57 Lena Elisabeth Nussbaumer (Nr.5 HSG St. Leon/Reilingen) erhielt eine Zeitstrafe.
30:00 7-Meter-Tor durch Nicole Packmohr (Nr.11 HSG Wittlich ) 11 : 11
31:08 Tor durch Samira Schulz (Nr.27 HSG St. Leon/Reilingen) 11 : 12
31:37 Tor durch Nicole Packmohr (Nr.11 HSG Wittlich ) 12 : 12
33:31 Tor durch Annika Bach (Nr.10 HSG Wittlich ) 13 : 12
33:44 Tor durch Wiebke Heck (Nr.19 HSG St. Leon/Reilingen) 13 : 13
35:06 Tor durch Leonie Scholl (Nr.6 HSG St. Leon/Reilingen) 13 : 14
36:08 Selina Teusch (Nr.8 HSG Wittlich ) erhielt eine Zeitstrafe.
38:03 Wiebke Heck (Nr.19 HSG St. Leon/Reilingen) erhielt eine Zeitstrafe.
42:55 Annika Bach (Nr.10 HSG Wittlich ) erhielt eine Zeitstrafe.
43:11 Tor durch Leonie Scholl (Nr.6 HSG St. Leon/Reilingen) 13 : 15
44:39 Tor durch Jana Pahl (Nr.18 HSG St. Leon/Reilingen) 13 : 16
44:48 Samira Schulz (Nr.27 HSG St. Leon/Reilingen) erhielt eine Zeitstrafe.

3. Liga Frauen Süd-West

HSG Wittlich  - HSG St. Leon/Reilingen
Spiel: Spiel 8-2-44 am 29.10.2022 um 19:30 Uhr
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SPIELMINUTE EREIGNIS
48:19 7-Meter-Tor durch Nicole Packmohr (Nr.11 HSG Wittlich ) 14 : 16
48:58 Tor durch Wiebke Heck (Nr.19 HSG St. Leon/Reilingen) 14 : 17
51:45 Tor durch Anne Keil (Nr.4 HSG Wittlich ) 15 : 17
53:17 Tor durch Leonie Scholl (Nr.6 HSG St. Leon/Reilingen) 15 : 18
53:25 HSG Wittlich  Team-Timeout.
53:42 Tor durch Carolin Armbros (Nr.5 HSG Wittlich ) 16 : 18
54:28 Tor durch Nicole Packmohr (Nr.11 HSG Wittlich ) 17 : 18
56:37 HSG St. Leon/Reilingen Team-Timeout.
56:59 Tor durch Nicola Baumann (Nr.93 HSG St. Leon/Reilingen) 17 : 19
58:36 Tor durch Nicola Baumann (Nr.93 HSG St. Leon/Reilingen) 17 : 20
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